Herbstschiessen 2020

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Ordonanz E
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Black-Burry Oberdiessbach, Schiutzengesellschaft 373 350.00
Moser Adrian 1986 E 90 97 77
Baumann Andreas 1961 S 90 96 77
Siegenthaler Rita 1985 E 90 93 75
Scheidegger Markus 1989 E 90 91 74
Nafzger Christian 1983 E 90 92 70
2 Stern Stocken, Feldschitzengesellschaft 368 150.00
Schiluchter Thomas 1982 E 90 100 77
Strauss Andreas 1968 S 90 96 75
Wenger Bruno 1990 E 90 92 74
Bettschen Andres 1953V 90 95 73
Hirschi Gottlieb 1952V 90 74 69
3 Topfive Malters, Schitzen 365 100.00
Moos Werner 1950 sV KA 92 75
Amrein Werner 1949 sV KA 96 74
Brun Franz 1956 V KA 96 72
Simmen Walter 1940 sV KA 92 72
Gerber Kurt 1964 S KA 95 72
4 Mouchentatscher Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein 74-74-72-71-71 362 50.00
5 Hamigopfe Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen 75-73-73-71-69 361 50.00
6  Rttiknaller Darstetten, Feldschiitzen 74-73-72-70-69 358
7  Chromet Muhleberg, Sportschitzen 72-72-71-70-70 355
8 Adlerhorst St. Stephan, Freischitzengesellschaft 74-74-72-67-67 354
9  Frohmatt Zweisimmen, Schiitzen 72-72-71-71-67 353
10 E1 Diemtigen, Schutzenverein 76-74-71-69-62 352 50.00
11 Blindeischitzen Entlebucher, Blindei-Schiitzen 71-71-71-70-67 350
12 Rot Turtmann, Militarschiessverein 75-73-70-66-65 349
13  Lochenberg Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 75-71-71-68-61 346
14  Hopfe u Mauz Darstetten, Feldschutzen 76-71-68-66-63 344
15 walalp Darstetten, Feldschiitzen 75-69-68-68-63 343 50.00
16 Edelweiss St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft 73-69-68-67-65 342
17 Oldis Entlebucher, Blindei-Schitzen 73-68-68-67-66 342
18 Nume Luege Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft 69-68-68-67-66 338
19 Blau Turtmann, Militarschiessverein 74-72-67-64-60 337
20 Gelb Turtmann, Militarschiessverein 75-70-69-65-56 335 50.00
21  Wisenberg Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft 70-70-66-64-47 317
22 Beguttenalp Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 69-66-65-64-53 317
23 Les p'tits P'tits-Vaux Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 68-65-63-62-52 310

Beste und einzige Jungschutzengruppe: Gruppe Gelb des MS Turtmann, Siegespramie Fr. 100.-



VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch



Herbstschiessen 2020
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Ordonanz E

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Ausser Konkurrenz

Kristall
Karlen Edwin
Isler Simon
Messerli Sandro
Kampf Michael

Wyssmiiller Bruno
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Verein

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiutzengesellschaft

1985 E
1985 E
1988 E
1986 E
1986 E

90
90
90
90
90

86
91
93
83
84

Punkte

71
70
69
68
63

Total

341



